Position

Accounting Manager
Senior Accountant
Supervising Accounting
Technician

Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant

Accountant

Supervising Accounting
Technician

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACCDA&D -
Accounts Payable

LACCDA&D -
Accounts Payable

LACCDA&D -
Accounts Payable

LACCDA &D -
Accounts Payable

LACCDA&D -
Accounts Payable

LACCDA&D -
Accounts Payable

LACCDA&D -
Accounts Payable

LACCDA&D -
Accounts Payable

LACCDA&D -
Accounts Payable

LACCDA&D -
Accounts Payable

LACCDA&D -
Accounts Payable

LACCDA&D -
Accounts Payable

LACCDA &D -
Accounts Payable

LACCDA&D -
Accounts Payable

LACCDA&D -
Accounts Payable

Total Wages

$104,932

$84,284

$73,098

$51,935

$51,775

$51,138

$51,054

$50,519

$50,519

$50,350

$46,322

$44,721

$43,418

$30,597

$13,840

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,388

$31,571

$24,508

$24,056

$24,003

$23,987

$23,292

$27,948

$15,348

$23,863

$14,449

$13,989

$22,030

$13,041

$0



